REPAIR KITS

KIT

KIT
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

PART DESCRIPTION

QTY

HARDWARE
BOLT BAG

6001667

3000528

5/16-18 X1-1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT

12

6000419

5/16-18 X1-1/2" SPINNER-GRIP NUT

12

300076

1" SAE WASHER

300084

HAIRPIN COTTER, 0.093" X 2-5/16"

300052

3/8-16 X3/4" HEX BOLT

300061

3/8-16 X3/4" C-LOCK NUT

6000382

1"SPACER X 2"

6000463

1" SPACER X 3-1/8"

1" WHEEL

BUSHING KIT

6000810

6000808

1" WHEEL BUSHING

N

Drawbar
Assembly

6001663

300055

HEX BOLT, 3/8-16 X 3-1/2"

300061

HEX NUT, 3/8-16 C-LOCK

300075

WASHER, 1/2" USS

3000720

WASHER, 3/8" USS

6000305-Y

FOOT PEDAL

6000309

LATCH

6000312

CLEVIS, SWIVEL

6000324

BEARING

6000325

SPRING, LATCH

60003468

WASHER, SPRING

6000369

SHOULDER BOLT, 1/2" X 3/8"

6000370

HEX BOLT, 3/8-16 X 3-1/2"

6000383

WELDED DRAWBAR

Customer Service 1-800-652-2321

1. A description of the issue you are having

2. Photos of the issue that include an overall view and detailed view from multiple angles

3. If applicable, a short video showing the issue

If you believe this is a warranty related issue please see the warranty page in this manual

Replacement Parts:

If you are ordering replacement part(s) for your product, please note that some parts are
only available as a repair kit. You can reach our Customer Service Department at
1-800-652-2321

1. First locate the part on the Exploded View page (page8)
2. Take note of the part number
3. If the part number is on the Repair Kits page, use the kit number to order your replacement parts

4. If the part number is not on the Repair Kits page, use the part number to order your replacement
part

9 Replacement parts 1-800-652-2321




